COUNTY: MARTIN

111
112
221
236
238
327
332
333
334
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
519
522
531
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$4,972,696
$1,376,026
$25,061,940
$768,199
$12,517,197
$4,190,300
$2,040,654
$14,284,637
$5,045,533
$1,401,808
$18,482,435
$201,170,428
$95,438,360
$1,755,355
$4,443,343
$19,142,378
$34,549,684
$16,055,281
$33,890,111
$3,570,605
$2,716,364
$34,752,552
$7,460,087
$1,559,235
$7,891,486
$1,403,943
$66,703,232
$162,820
$2,543,220
$6,434,391
$3,979,513
$2,823,414
$4,332,798
$5,104,809
$15,268,140
$7,363,073
$2,625,025
$692,010
$574,107
$57,897,419

$732,444,608

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$302,100
$1,610
$12,004,893
$28,812
$875,208
$3,748,868
$33,398
$1,268,277
$526,234
$123,423
$5,614,846
$869,887
$13,339,979
$1,040,675
$3,567,143
$6,549,356
$8,466,169
$2,747,228
$3,199,795
$806,388
$1,442,106
$19,349,119
$2,575,840
$948,090
$591,517
$194,043
$24,664
$13,152
$928,249
$1,516,526
$1,946,113
$24,253
$3,498,412
$4,243,650
$14,704,335
$4,063,909
$394,652
$639,284
$340,526
$8,614,895

$131,167,624

SALES TAX

$19,637
$105
$838,175
$1,874
$56,891
$243,674
$2,170
$82,436
$34,205
$8,022
$364,962
$56,541
$870,083
$67,641
$231,867
$425,705
$573,617
$178,567
$207,992
$52,413
$93,735
$1,257,695
$170,981
$61,625
$38,447
$12,613
$1,602
$855
$60,338
$98,575
$126,498
$1,576
$235,486
$283,888
$991,991
$264,161
$25,654
$50,168
$22,135
$559,971

$8,674,571

USE TAX

$0

$23
$13,691
$45,403
$6,961
$0

$0
$47,329
$1,458
$42
$1,696
$48,330
$8,018
$13,429
$93
$24,872
$2,827
$2,329
$1,239
$59

$63
$11,099
$902
$14
$6,805
$1,313
$725
$195
$17,754
$27,830
$337
$923
$1,330
$865
$2,930
$3,320
$1,636
$187
$3,453
$57,110

$356,590

TOTAL TAX

$19,637
$128
$851,866
$47,277
$63,852
$243,674
$2,170
$129,765
$35,663
$8,064
$366,658
$104,871
$878,101
$81,070
$231,960
$450,577
$576,444
$180,896
$209,231
$52,472
$93,798
$1,268,794
$171,883
$61,639
$45,252
$13,926
$2,327
$1,050
$78,092
$126,405
$126,835
$2,499
$236,816
$284,753
$994,921
$267,481
$27,290
$50,355
$25,588
$617,081

$9,031,161

NUMBER

N
ANV ARNOAN

PAGE

56





