## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: MARTIN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$4,972,696	\$302,100	\$19,637	\$0	\$19,637	7
112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION	\$1,376,026	\$1,610	\$105	\$23	\$128	4
221 UTILITIES	\$25,061,940	\$12,004,893	\$838,175	\$13,691	\$851,866	10
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$768,199	\$28,812	\$1,874	\$45,403	\$47,277	7
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$12,517,197	\$875,208	\$56,891	\$6,961	\$63,852	21
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	\$4,190,300	\$3,748,868	\$243,674	\$0 \$0	\$243,674	4 5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$2,040,654 \$14,284,637	\$33,398 \$1,268,277	\$2,170 \$82,436	7.7	\$2,170 \$129,765	3 7
333 MFG -MACHINERY 334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$14,204,037 \$5 045 533	\$526,234	\$82,436 \$34,205	\$47,329 \$1,458	\$35,663	4
339 MEG -MTSC	\$3,043,333 \$1 401 808	\$123,423	\$8,022	\$1,438 \$42	\$8,064	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURARLE	\$1,401,000 \$18 482 435	\$5,614,846	\$364,962	\$1,696	\$366,658	12
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$201,402,433	\$869,887	\$56,541	\$48,330	\$104,871	16
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$95,438,360	\$13,339,979	\$870,083	\$8,018	\$878,101	26
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$1./55.355	\$1,040,675	\$67,641	\$13,429	\$81,070	10
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$1,755,355 \$4,443,343	\$3,567,143	\$231,867	\$93	\$231,960	13
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$19,142,378	\$6,549,356	\$425,705	\$24,872	\$450,577	14
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$34,549,684	\$8,466,169	\$573,617	\$2,827	\$576,444	11
	\$16,055,281	\$2,747,228	\$178,567	\$2,329	\$180,896	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$33,890,111	\$3,199,795	\$207,992	\$1,239	\$209,231	13
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$3,570,605 \$2.716.364	\$806,388	\$52,413	\$59	\$52,472	16
		\$1,442,106	\$93,735	\$63	\$93,798	22
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$34,752,552 \$7,460,087	\$19,349,119	\$1,257,695	\$11,099	\$1,268,794	10
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$7,460,087 \$1,559,235	\$2,575,840	\$170,981	\$902	\$171,883	72
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$1,339,233 \$7,901,496	\$948,090	\$61,625	\$14	\$61,639	20 17
510 THEO OTHER SERVICES	\$7,091,400 \$1 402 042	\$591,517 \$194,043	\$38,447 \$12,613	\$6,805 \$1,313	\$45,252 \$13,926	13
522 CDEDIT THIEDMEDIATION	\$1,403,943 \$66 703 232	\$194,043 \$24,664	\$12,613	\$1,313 \$725	\$2,327	9
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION 531 REAL ESTATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$162 820	\$13,152	\$855	\$195	\$1.050	4
532 RENTAL LEASTING SERVICES	\$2 543 220	\$928,249	\$60,338	\$17,754	\$78,092	9
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$6,434,391	\$1,516,526	\$98,575	\$27,830	\$126,405	26
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$3.979.513	\$1,946,113	\$126,498	\$337	\$126,835	29
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$3,979,513 \$2,823,414	\$24,253	\$1,576	\$923	\$2,499	10
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$4,332,798	\$3,498,412	\$235,486	\$1,330	\$236,816	14
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$5,104,809	\$4,243,650	\$283,888	\$865	\$284,753	9
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$15,268,140	\$14,704,335	\$991,991	\$2,930	\$994,921	47
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$7,363,073	\$4,063,909	\$264,161	\$3,320	\$267,481	61
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,625,025	\$394,652	\$25,654	\$1,636	\$27,290	46
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$692,010	\$639,284	\$50,168	\$187	\$50,355	18
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$574,107	\$340,526	\$22,135	\$3,453	\$25,588	10
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$57,897,419	\$8,614,895	\$559,971	\$57,110	\$617,081	49
COUNTY TOTAL	\$732,444,608	\$131,167,624	\$8,674,571	\$356,590	\$9,031,161	706